• Up to 2000 WOG
• Sizes: 1⁄2–2”
(15–50 mm)
• Full Compliance
to ASME B16.34
• Fire-Tested to
API 607 Rev. 5
VTP-2000 3-PIECE BALL VALVE

(1) PTFE body seal is also available for non-fire safe applications.
AUTOMATION
HOW TO ORDER
CODE BALL STEM
SS SS 316 SS 316
TYPE OF CONNECTION
C - Combination S - Threaded
(socket weld/threaded) W - Socket weld
SIZE OF CONNECTION*
Customers have the choice of specifying
valve size as part of the valve figure (“B”)
using the numbers below, or indicating
valve size separately.
Examples: 1⁄2" S-T0802-SSGA (valve size is
shown separately) S03-T0802-SSGA (valve
size is part of figure number)
03 - 1⁄2" 05 - 1" 08 - 2"
04 - 3⁄4" 07 - 11⁄2"
B
A
VELAN VTP-2000 BALL VALVES
The figure numbers shown on this key cover essential features of Velan Valvac valves.
Please use these figure numbers to ensure prompt and accurate processing of your order.
A B C D E F G H I
SEAT MATERIAL
E - MPTFE
SERVICE
A - Standard
I - NACE
Z - Fire-tested to API 607 rev. 5
I
H
TRIM MATERIALGMODEL NUMBER
T - VTP-2000
PORT
0 - Regular port
TYPE
8 -Three-piece valve
BODY MATERIAL
02 - A105, WCB
13 - Stainless steel F316, CF8M
F
E
D
C
- -
With a low torque design, and ISO 5211
mounting pad, the Velan VTP-2000 is simple
and economical to actuate.
The torque chart (right) provides data for
valves with clean fluids, and are to be used as
a guide only. Type of media, cycle frequency
and seat may all affect the actual operating
torque of the valve.
Printed in Canada VEL-VTP-2006
VEL-PS VEL-BG VEL-SFV VEL-BS VEL-CRYO
VEL-BF VEL-MS VEL-PBV VEL-CBV VEL-BV6D
VEL-CSV VEL-API-603 VEL-KGV VEL-PQCV VEL-NCP
VEL-BV VEL-GP2BV VEL-SAS-BF VEL-ADCV VEL-ST
low emissions   •   easy maintenance   •   long, reliable service